
 M-TEC Product Tyre Type
Newtown

Meter (N.M) PSI

TR6X41
TR8X41

155R13 Tyres 120Nm 65

TR6X41
TR8X41
TR7X41

20.5/8/10 -
Flotation Tyres

90Nm 35

TR8X42GP
TR8X52GP
TR10X52GP

165/80R13 Tyres 120Nm 65

TR8X5TP
TR10X5TP

185/60/R12 120Nm 95

FLATBED 185/60/R12 120Nm 95

LIVESTOCK 175/75/R16 145Nm 70

LIVESTOCK
650x16 165.1

Wheel Tyres Assy 145Nm 73

Torque Wrench (Nm) & PSI
specifications for all tyres utilized on

M-TEC Trailers.

*This document is solely the property of M-TEC Engineering Ltd and should only be used by authorised personnel
within the company. Any unauthorised access, use, or distribution of this document is strictly prohibited. By using
this document, you agree to protect it from any misuse. 


